

MARCH 18

FRIDAY, 2022

7:00AM REGISTRATION 8:00AM SHOT GUN START 1:00PM BANQUET & AWARDS

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE THURSDAY

FEBRUARY 24, 2022

HELD AT

DESERT WILLOW GOLF RESORT

38-995 DESERT WILLOW DR, PALM DESERT, CA 92260 **FIRECLIFF COURSE**

The Riverside Sheriffs' Association cordially invites you to attend the March Charity Golf Tournament on Friday, March 18, 2022. All proceeds will benefit the Riverside County Deputy Sheriff Relief Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization that serves local law enforcement and the citizens of Riverside County in times of need.

We hope you will join us in our mission of serving those who serve us.

For more information please contact:

LORENA PIZANO lorena@rcdsa.org (951) 394-7444



\$10,000 TITLE SPONSOR (LIMIT 2)

- Two foursomes
- can in raffle tickets for each player

SOLD OUT!

sponsor

Social media recognition

\$7.500 GOLD SPONSOR

- Two foursomes
- \$100 in raffle tickets for each player
- \$300 in gifts for each player
- Company signage at entrance and on a tee
- Sponsorship recognition at the awards banquet
- Company name/logo added to RSA webpage as a sponsor

\$5.000 SILVER SPONSOR

- One foursome
- \$50 in raffle tickets for each player
- \$300 in gifts for each player
- Company signage at entrance and on a tee
- Sponsorship recognition at the awards banquet
- Company name/logo added to RSA webpage as a sponsor

\$2,500 BLUE HERO SPONSOR

As a HERO sponsor, you will sponsor four Law Enforcement Heroes to play on your behalf at the tournament. Includes your logo on the golf cart.

ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

•	Drink Cart Sponsor	\$3,000
•	Bloody Mary & Mimosa Bar Sponsor	\$1,000
•	Banquet Bar Sponsor	\$4,000
•	Putt your Poison	\$2,500
•	Closest to the Pin Sponsor	\$2,000
•	Tee Sign Sponsor	\$1,000
•	Hole in One Sponsor	
	(Vehicle or Cash Prize insurance to be haid by snor	nsor)

All Sponsorships have the opportunity to an exhibitor space on the course

Donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by Federal and State law. Riverside County Deputy Sheriff Relief Foundation Tax ID# 33 0937708

Please check all sponsorships that apply

- o \$10,000 Title
- o \$7,500 Gold
- o \$5,000 Silver
- o \$2,500 Blue Hero
- o \$4,000 Banquet Bar
- o \$3,000 Drink Cart
- o \$2,500 Putt your poison
- o \$2,000 Closest To The Pin Contest
- o \$1,000 Bloody Mary & Mimosa
- o \$1,000 Tee Sign
- o \$900 Foursome

Lorpo	orate	Name	
-------	-------	------	--

Contact

Email

Address

City State Zip

Office Phone

Total Donation \$

We accept MC, Visa, American Express & Discover

Credit Card #

Credit Card Sec #

Exp Date

Zip Code

Signature

Print Name

Date

If paying by credit card email to lorena@rcdsa.org
Make checks payable to:
Riverside County Deputy Sheriff Relief Foundation
(RCDSRF)

TO BECOME A SPONSOR contact Lorena Pizano at lorena@rcdsa.org or call (951) 394 7444.